
VALPOCENTER 09 03 25 Motocross - Finale Exp  Fast

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 67 BORZ L. 11:25.680
Tempo gara

1 1:35.298 15:35:35.500

2 1:36.563 15:37:12.063

3 1:36.303 15:38:48.366

4 1:38.599 15:40:26.965

5 1:38.933 15:42:05.898

6 1:39.341 15:43:45.239

7 1:40.643 15:45:25.882

 Po. 2 - # 181 DALDOSSO C. + 15.203
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.847 15:35:40.757

2 1:40.278 15:37:21.035

3 1:40.344 15:39:01.379

4 1:39.949 15:40:41.328

5 1:40.588 15:42:21.916

6 1:40.165 15:44:02.081

7 1:40.712 15:45:42.793

 Po. 3 - # 7 BAZZAN M. + 38.116
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.956 15:35:45.639

2 1:42.259 15:37:27.898

3 1:42.100 15:39:09.998

4 1:43.467 15:40:53.465

5 1:45.019 15:42:38.484

6 1:44.069 15:44:22.553

7 1:43.926 15:46:06.479

 Po. 4 - # 808 IORI G. + 41.689
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.766 15:35:51.710

2 1:45.610 15:37:37.320

3 1:43.255 15:39:20.575

4 1:42.568 15:41:03.143

5 1:43.630 15:42:46.773

6 1:44.040 15:44:30.813

7 1:43.500 15:46:14.313

 Po. 5 - # 77 MONTIOLI M. + 1:07.746
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.854 15:35:50.154

2 1:47.650 15:37:37.804

3 1:47.994 15:39:25.798

4 1:48.516 15:41:14.314

5 1:47.686 15:43:02.000

6 1:47.497 15:44:49.497

7 1:48.229 15:46:37.726

 Po. 6 - # 98 BORZ N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.788 15:35:49.132

2 2:00.883 15:37:50.015

3 2:07.527 15:39:57.542

4 2:13.209 15:42:10.751

5 2:09.791 15:44:20.542

6 2:08.444 15:46:28.986

Fastest lap: 1:35.298
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